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27/04/23, 08:21All-Around — Women, Porto Iniciados(as) — Results
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #3 SANTOS Beatriz 2012  SpCP A 8.000

7.900

2.4

2.4

 

 

10.400

10.300

10.400

2. #12 PINTO Carolina 2013  EGGaia 8.600

8.400

1.6

1.6

 

 

10.200

10.000

10.200

3. #2 SOARES Francisca 2013  SpCP A 8.150

8.400

1.6

1.6

 

 

9.750

10.000

10.000

4. #11 PINTO Matilde 2013  EGGaia 8.300

8.300

1.6

1.6

 

 

9.900

9.900

9.900

5. #5 FAJARDO Yeily 2013  SpCP A 8.200

 

1.6

 

 

 

9.800

0

9.800

6. #1 MATOS Inês 2013  SpCP A 7.800

8.100

1.6

1.6

 

 

9.400

9.700

9.700

7. #4 MERÊNCIO Francisca 2013  SpCP A 8.000

 

1.6

 

 

 

9.600

0

9.600

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #3 SANTOS Beatriz 2012  SpCP A 7.550 1.2   8.750

2. #12 PINTO Carolina 2013  EGGaia 7.100 1.1 -2.0 6.200

3. #2 SOARES Francisca 2013  SpCP A 6.700 1.1 -2.0 5.800

4. #11 PINTO Matilde 2013  EGGaia 5.650 1.1 -2.0 4.750

5. #5 FAJARDO Yeily 2013  SpCP A 7.150 0.9 -4.0 4.050

6. #1 MATOS Inês 2013  SpCP A 7.050 0.9 -4.0 3.950

7. #4 MERÊNCIO Francisca 2013  SpCP A 6.650 0.9 -4.0 3.550

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #3 SANTOS Beatriz 2012  SpCP A 6.950 2.8   9.750

2. #12 PINTO Carolina 2013  EGGaia 7.300 1.9   9.200

3. #2 SOARES Francisca 2013  SpCP A 6.850 2.3   9.150

4. #1 MATOS Inês 2013  SpCP A 6.450 1.9   8.350

5. #11 PINTO Matilde 2013  EGGaia 6.500 1.8   8.300

6. #4 MERÊNCIO Francisca 2013  SpCP A 6.600 1.8 -2.0 6.400

7. #5 FAJARDO Yeily 2013  SpCP A 6.550 1.2 -2.0 5.750

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #3 SANTOS Beatriz 2012  SpCP A 7.700 2.6   10.300

2. #2 SOARES Francisca 2013  SpCP A 7.300 2.0   9.300

3. #12 PINTO Carolina 2013  EGGaia 7.500 1.4   8.900

4. #11 PINTO Matilde 2013  EGGaia 7.400 1.4   8.800

5. #5 FAJARDO Yeily 2013  SpCP A 6.200 1.3   7.500

6. #1 MATOS Inês 2013  SpCP A 7.250 1.1 -2.0 6.350

7. #4 MERÊNCIO Francisca 2013  SpCP A 6.900 0.8 -2.0 5.700

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #3 SANTOS Beatriz 2012  SpCP A 8.000

7.900

7.550

6.950

7.700

2.4

2.4

1.2

2.8

2.6

 

 

 

 

 

10.400

10.300

8.750

9.750

10.300

39.200

2. #12 PINTO Carolina 2013  EGGaia 8.600

8.400

7.100

7.300

7.500

1.6

1.6

1.1

1.9

1.4

 

 

-2.0

 

 

10.200

10.000

6.200

9.200

8.900

34.500

3. #2 SOARES Francisca 2013  SpCP A 8.150

8.400

6.700

6.850

7.300

1.6

1.6

1.1

2.3

2.0

 

 

-2.0

 

 

9.750

10.000

5.800

9.150

9.300

34.250

4. #11 PINTO Matilde 2013  EGGaia 8.300

8.300

5.650

6.500

7.400

1.6

1.6

1.1

1.8

1.4

 

 

-2.0

 

 

9.900

9.900

4.750

8.300

8.800

31.750

5. #1 MATOS Inês 2013  SpCP A 7.800

8.100

7.050

6.450

7.250

1.6

1.6

0.9

1.9

1.1

 

 

-4.0

 

-2.0

9.400

9.700

3.950

8.350

6.350

28.350

6. #5 FAJARDO Yeily 2013  SpCP A 27.100

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/12
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8.200

 

7.150

6.550

6.200

1.6

 

0.9

1.2

1.3

 

 

-4.0

-2.0

 

9.800

0

4.050

5.750

7.500

7. #4 MERÊNCIO Francisca 2013  SpCP A 8.000

 

6.650

6.600

6.900

1.6

 

0.9

1.8

0.8

 

 

-4.0

-2.0

-2.0

9.600

0

3.550

6.400

5.700

25.250
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Iniciados(as) — All-Around

Coach Team Score

1. T2  SpCP A 30.200 18.600 27.250 27.100   103.150

#3 SANTOS Beatriz 2012 10.400 8.750 9.750 10.300

#2 SOARES Francisca 2013 9.750 5.800 9.150 9.300

#1 MATOS Inês 2013 9.400 3.950 8.350 6.350

#5 FAJARDO Yeily 2013 9.800 4.050 5.750 7.500

#4 MERÊNCIO Francisca 2013 9.600 3.550 6.400 5.700

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/12
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #9 MOTA Hada 2010  BFC A 8.400

8.700

2.4

2.4

 

 

10.800

11.100

11.100

2. #6 FREITAS Ana 2011  FCG 9.250

9.050

1.6

1.6

 

 

10.850

10.650

10.850

3. #13 MELO Sara 2010  SpCP B 8.450

8.100

2.4

2.4

 

 

10.850

10.500

10.850

4. #8 ABREU Maria 2011  BFC A 9.000

8.750

1.6

1.6

 

 

10.600

10.350

10.600

5. #7 AZEVEDO Joana 2010  BFC A 8.750

8.550

1.6

1.6

 

 

10.350

10.150

10.350

6. #14 FERNANDES Maria 2011  SpCP B 8.600

8.700

1.6

1.6

 

 

10.200

10.300

10.300

6. #15 LIMA Inês 2011  SpCP B 8.500

8.700

1.6

1.6

 

 

10.100

10.300

10.300

8. #10 GARCIA Ana 2010  BFC A 8.300

8.250

1.6

1.6

 

 

9.900

9.850

9.900

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #13 MELO Sara 2010  SpCP B 6.900 2.8   9.700

2. #10 GARCIA Ana 2010  BFC A 7.450 1.2   8.650

3. #6 FREITAS Ana 2011  FCG 7.250 1.2   8.450

4. #9 MOTA Hada 2010  BFC A 7.150 1.2   8.350

5. #7 AZEVEDO Joana 2010  BFC A 6.650 1.2   7.850

6. #14 FERNANDES Maria 2011  SpCP B 6.450 1.2   7.650

7. #8 ABREU Maria 2011  BFC A 5.800 1.2   7.000

8. #15 LIMA Inês 2011  SpCP B 5.200 1.1 -2.0 4.300

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #9 MOTA Hada 2010  BFC A 6.450 3.2   9.650

2. #13 MELO Sara 2010  SpCP B 6.450 3.1   9.550

3. #14 FERNANDES Maria 2011  SpCP B 7.250 1.9   9.150

4. #6 FREITAS Ana 2011  FCG 6.300 2.4   8.700

5. #7 AZEVEDO Joana 2010  BFC A 5.650 2.2   7.850

6. #8 ABREU Maria 2011  BFC A 5.100 2.4   7.500

7. #10 GARCIA Ana 2010  BFC A 5.000 2.0   7.000

8. #15 LIMA Inês 2011  SpCP B 4.000 2.1   6.100

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #9 MOTA Hada 2010  BFC A 6.450 3.2   9.650

2. #13 MELO Sara 2010  SpCP B 6.450 3.1   9.550

3. #14 FERNANDES Maria 2011  SpCP B 7.250 1.9   9.150

4. #6 FREITAS Ana 2011  FCG 6.300 2.4   8.700

5. #7 AZEVEDO Joana 2010  BFC A 5.650 2.2   7.850

6. #8 ABREU Maria 2011  BFC A 5.100 2.4   7.500

7. #10 GARCIA Ana 2010  BFC A 5.000 2.0   7.000

8. #15 LIMA Inês 2011  SpCP B 4.000 2.1   6.100

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/13
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #13 MELO Sara 2010  SpCP B 8.450

8.100

6.900

6.450

7.250

2.4

2.4

2.8

3.1

3.4

 

 

 

 

 

10.850

10.500

9.700

9.550

10.650

40.750

2. #9 MOTA Hada 2010  BFC A 8.400

8.700

7.150

6.450

6.700

2.4

2.4

1.2

3.2

2.5

 

 

 

 

 

10.800

11.100

8.350

9.650

9.200

38.300

3. #6 FREITAS Ana 2011  FCG 9.250

9.050

7.250

6.300

7.300

1.6

1.6

1.2

2.4

1.9

 

 

 

 

 

10.850

10.650

8.450

8.700

9.200

37.200

4. #14 FERNANDES Maria 2011  SpCP B 8.600

8.700

6.450

7.250

7.650

1.6

1.6

1.2

1.9

1.9

 

 

 

 

 

10.200

10.300

7.650

9.150

9.550

36.650

5. #7 AZEVEDO Joana 2010  BFC A 8.750

8.550

6.650

5.650

7.150

1.6

1.6

1.2

2.2

2.8

 

 

 

 

 

10.350

10.150

7.850

7.850

9.950

36.000

6. #8 ABREU Maria 2011  BFC A 34.850

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/13
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9.000

8.750

5.800

5.100

7.150

1.6

1.6

1.2

2.4

2.6

 

 

 

 

 

10.600

10.350

7.000

7.500

9.750

7. #10 GARCIA Ana 2010  BFC A 8.300

8.250

7.450

5.000

6.700

1.6

1.6

1.2

2.0

2.6

 

 

 

 

 

9.900

9.850

8.650

7.000

9.300

34.850

8. #15 LIMA Inês 2011  SpCP B 8.500

8.700

5.200

4.000

7.050

1.6

1.6

1.1

2.1

1.3

 

 

-2.0

 

 

10.100

10.300

4.300

6.100

8.350

29.050
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juvenis — All-Around

Coach Team Score

1. T3  BFC A 32.050 24.850 25.000 29.000   110.900

#9 MOTA Hada 2010 10.800 8.350 9.650 9.200

#7 AZEVEDO Joana 2010 10.350 7.850 7.850 9.950

#8 ABREU Maria 2011 10.600 7.000 7.500 9.750

#10 GARCIA Ana 2010 9.900 8.650 7.000 9.300

2. T4  SpCP B 31.450 21.650 24.800 28.550   106.450

#13 MELO Sara 2010 10.850 9.700 9.550 10.650

#14 FERNANDES Maria 2011 10.200 7.650 9.150 9.550

#15 LIMA Inês 2011 10.100 4.300 6.100 8.350

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juniores — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #33 MENDES Inês 2009  GCM A 7.550 2.6   10.150

2. #42 FERREIRA Maria 2009  FCG 7.500 2.5   10.000

3. #23 FERREIRA Mafalda  CBP2012 6.750 2.7   9.450

4. #43 SILVA Mariana 2009  FCG 6.900 2.5   9.400

5. #32 BAPTISTA Thais 2008  GCM A 7.550 1.8   9.350

6. #34 PALHAIS Maria 2009  GCM A 6.950 2.4   9.350

7. #22 ANDRADE Mafalda 2008  BFC 7.350 1.9   9.250

8. #26 PARANHOS Joana 2009  SpCP 7.200 1.9   9.100

9. #24 CAMPOS Carolina 2009  CBP2012 7.650 1.2   8.850

10. #31 TEIXEIRA Leonor 2009  EGGaia A 7.400 1.3   8.700

11. #30 SOUSA Catarina 2009  EGGaia A 6.500 1.3   7.800

12. #25 MONTEIRO Sara 2009  SpCP 6.350 1.2   7.550

13. #29 MONTEIRO Maria 2009  EGGaia A 4.700 1.1 -2.0 3.800

14. #21 EDUARDA MARQUES Mª. 2009  BFC       0

14. #28 LOPES Lara 2008  EGGaia A       0

 

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juniores — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #33 MENDES Inês 2009  GCM A 8.750 3.2   11.950 11.950

2. #32 BAPTISTA Thais 2008  GCM A 8.550 3.2   11.750 11.750

3. #42 FERREIRA Maria 2009  FCG 8.900 2.4   11.300 11.300

4. #23 FERREIRA Mafalda

CBP2012

8.700 2.6   11.300 11.300

5. #25 MONTEIRO Sara 2009  SpCP 8.650 2.4   11.050 11.050

6. #34 PALHAIS Maria 2009  GCM A 8.600 2.4   11.000 11.000

7. #43 SILVA Marian

a

2009  FCG 8.550 2.4   10.950 10.950

8. #22 ANDRADE Mafalda 2008  BFC 8.500 2.4   10.900 10.900

9. #30 SOUSA Catarin

a

2009  EGGaia

A

8.300 2.4   10.700 10.700

10. #24 CAMPOS Carolin

a

2009

CBP2012

8.150 2.4   10.550 10.550

11. #28 LOPES Lara 2008  EGGaia

A

8.500 1.6   10.100 10.100

12. #29 MONTEIRO Maria 2009  EGGaia

A

8.100 1.6   9.700 9.700

13. #21 EDUARDA

MARQUES

Mª. 2009  BFC       0  

13. #26 PARANHOS Joana 2009  SpCP       0  

13. #31 TEIXEIRA Leonor 2009  EGGaia

A

      0  
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juniores — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #32 BAPTISTA Thais 2008  GCM A 6.750 4.4   11.150

2. #23 FERREIRA Mafalda  CBP2012 7.150 3.9   11.050

3. #26 PARANHOS Joana 2009  SpCP 7.450 2.7   10.150

4. #42 FERREIRA Maria 2009  FCG 7.400 2.6   10.000

5. #30 SOUSA Catarina 2009  EGGaia A 7.600 2.3   9.900

6. #24 CAMPOS Carolina 2009  CBP2012 7.350 2.5   9.850

7. #33 MENDES Inês 2009  GCM A 6.300 3.5   9.800

8. #34 PALHAIS Maria 2009  GCM A 6.750 2.9   9.650

9. #22 ANDRADE Mafalda 2008  BFC 6.650 2.5   9.150

10. #31 TEIXEIRA Leonor 2009  EGGaia A 6.900 1.9   8.800

11. #43 SILVA Mariana 2009  FCG 6.500 2.3   8.800

12. #28 LOPES Lara 2008  EGGaia A 7.650 1.7 -2.0 7.350

13. #25 MONTEIRO Sara 2009  SpCP 4.050 3.0   7.050

14. #29 MONTEIRO Maria 2009  EGGaia A 6.450 1.0 -4.0 3.450

15. #21 EDUARDA MARQUES Mª. 2009  BFC       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juniores — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #33 MENDES Inês 2009  GCM A 8.250 4.2   12.450

2. #32 BAPTISTA Thais 2008  GCM A 7.600 4.5   12.100

3. #25 MONTEIRO Sara 2009  SpCP 7.900 3.4   11.300

4. #22 ANDRADE Mafalda 2008  BFC 7.600 3.4   11.000

5. #24 CAMPOS Carolina 2009  CBP2012 7.600 3.2   10.800

6. #23 FERREIRA Mafalda  CBP2012 6.600 4.2   10.800

7. #34 PALHAIS Maria 2009  GCM A 6.750 3.6   10.350

8. #43 SILVA Mariana 2009  FCG 7.450 2.8   10.250

9. #30 SOUSA Catarina 2009  EGGaia A 8.050 2.0   10.050

10. #42 FERREIRA Maria 2009  FCG 6.950 3.0   9.950

11. #28 LOPES Lara 2008  EGGaia A 7.150 2.6   9.750

12. #29 MONTEIRO Maria 2009  EGGaia A 7.550 1.4   8.950

13. #21 EDUARDA MARQUES Mª. 2009  BFC       0

13. #26 PARANHOS Joana 2009  SpCP       0

13. #31 TEIXEIRA Leonor 2009  EGGaia A       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juniores — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #32 BAPTISTA Thais 2008  GCM A 8.550

7.550

6.750

7.600

3.2

1.8

4.4

4.5

 

 

 

 

11.750

9.350

11.150

12.100

44.350

2. #33 MENDES Inês 2009  GCM A 8.750

7.550

6.300

8.250

3.2

2.6

3.5

4.2

 

 

 

 

11.950

10.150

9.800

12.450

44.350

3. #23 FERREIRA Mafalda

CBP2012

8.700

6.750

7.150

6.600

2.6

2.7

3.9

4.2

 

 

 

 

11.300

9.450

11.050

10.800

42.600

4. #42 FERREIRA Maria 2009  FCG 8.900

7.500

7.400

6.950

2.4

2.5

2.6

3.0

 

 

 

 

11.300

10.000

10.000

9.950

41.250

5. #34 PALHAIS Maria 2009  GCM A 8.600

6.950

6.750

6.750

2.4

2.4

2.9

3.6

 

 

 

 

11.000

9.350

9.650

10.350

40.350

6. #22 ANDRADE Mafalda 2008  BFC 8.500

7.350

6.650

7.600

2.4

1.9

2.5

3.4

 

 

 

 

10.900

9.250

9.150

11.000

40.300

7. #24 CAMPOS Carolin

a

2009

CBP2012

40.050
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8.150

7.650

7.350

7.600

2.4

1.2

2.5

3.2

 

 

 

 

10.550

8.850

9.850

10.800

8. #43 SILVA Marian

a

2009  FCG 8.550

6.900

6.500

7.450

2.4

2.5

2.3

2.8

 

 

 

 

10.950

9.400

8.800

10.250

39.400

9. #30 SOUSA Catarin

a

2009  EGGaia

A

8.300

6.500

7.600

8.050

2.4

1.3

2.3

2.0

 

 

 

 

10.700

7.800

9.900

10.050

38.450

10. #25 MONTEIRO Sara 2009  SpCP 8.650

6.350

4.050

7.900

2.4

1.2

3.0

3.4

 

 

 

 

11.050

7.550

7.050

11.300

36.950

11. #28 LOPES Lara 2008  EGGaia

A

8.500

 

7.650

7.150

1.6

 

1.7

2.6

 

 

-2.0

 

10.100

0

7.350

9.750

27.200

12. #29 MONTEIRO Maria 2009  EGGaia

A

8.100

4.700

6.450

7.550

1.6

1.1

1.0

1.4

 

-2.0

-4.0

 

9.700

3.800

3.450

8.950

25.900

13. #26 PARANHOS Joana 2009  SpCP  

7.200

7.450

 

 

1.9

2.7

 

 

 

 

 

0

9.100

10.150

0

19.250

14. #31 TEIXEIRA Leonor 2009  EGGaia

A

17.500
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7.400

6.900

 

 

1.3

1.9

 

 

 

 

 

0

8.700

8.800

0

15. #21 EDUARDA

MARQUES

Mª. 2009  BFC  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

0

0

0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Juniores — All-Around

Coach Team Score

1. T7  GCM A 34.700 28.850 30.600 34.900   129.050

#32 BAPTISTA Thais 2008 11.750 9.350 11.150 12.100

#33 MENDES Inês 2009 11.950 10.150 9.800 12.450

#34 PALHAIS Maria 2009 11.000 9.350 9.650 10.350

2. T6  EGGaia A 30.500 20.300 26.050 28.750   105.600

#30 SOUSA Catarina 2009 10.700 7.800 9.900 10.050

#28 LOPES Lara 2008 10.100 0 7.350 9.750

#29 MONTEIRO Maria 2009 9.700 3.800 3.450 8.950

#31 TEIXEIRA Leonor 2009 0 8.700 8.800 0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Vault)

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #62 TEIXEIRA Catarin

a

2006  FCG A 9.150 2.6   11.750 11.750

2. #64 ANJOS SILVA Marian

a

2005  FCG A 9.000 2.6   11.600 11.600

3. #60 CERQUEIRA Sofia 2000  GCM 8.450 3.2 -0.1 11.550 11.550

4. #63 GOMES Carolin

a

2005  FCG A 8.950 2.4   11.350 11.350

5. #47 MARGARIDA

ABREU

Mª. 2007  BFC B 8.700 2.4   11.100 11.100

5. #61 GOMES Maria 2007  FCG A 8.700 2.4   11.100 11.100

7. #44 GONÇALVES Maria 2007  BFC B 8.650 2.4   11.050 11.050

8. #46 NUNES Isabel 2007  BFC B 8.500 2.4   10.900 10.900

9. #45 CAMPOS Marian

a

2006  BFC B 8.450 2.4 -0.1 10.750 10.750

10. #56 SERRA Catarin

a

2006  SpCP

C

8.250 2.4   10.650 10.650

11. #55 MARTINS Ana 2006  SpCP

C

8.100 2.4   10.500 10.500

12. #53 ALMEIDA Matilde 2005  EGGa-

ia

8.000 2.4   10.400 10.400

13. #59 PEREIRA Marta 2005  ACM 8.200 2.4 -0.3 10.300 10.300

14. #58 COUTINHO Marian

a

2007  SpCP

C

7.650 2.4   10.050 10.050

15. #54 SILVA Ana 2006  EGGa-

ia

      0  
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15. #57 FERREIRA Carolin

a

2007  SpCP

C

      0  
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Uneven Bars)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #64 ANJOS SILVA Mariana 2005  FCG A 8.300 2.5   10.800

2. #61 GOMES Maria 2007  FCG A 7.650 2.5   10.150

3. #62 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2006  FCG A 7.500 2.5   10.000

4. #57 FERREIRA Carolina 2007  SpCP C 7.200 2.5   9.700

5. #63 GOMES Carolina 2005  FCG A 7.150 2.5   9.650

6. #60 CERQUEIRA Sofia 2000  GCM 6.500 3.1   9.600

7. #47 MARGARIDA ABREU Mª. 2007  BFC B 7.050 2.5   9.550

8. #59 PEREIRA Marta 2005  ACM 7.300 2.2   9.500

9. #56 SERRA Catarina 2006  SpCP C 6.900 2.5   9.400

10. #45 CAMPOS Mariana 2006  BFC B 6.750 2.4   9.150

11. #55 MARTINS Ana 2006  SpCP C 6.950 1.9   8.850

12. #53 ALMEIDA Matilde 2005  EGGaia 7.400 1.3   8.700

13. #44 GONÇALVES Maria 2007  BFC B 6.600 1.8   8.400

14. #46 NUNES Isabel 2007  BFC B 6.300 1.8   8.100

15. #58 COUTINHO Mariana 2007  SpCP C 5.500 1.8   7.300

16. #54 SILVA Ana 2006  EGGaia 7.450 0.9 -4.0 4.350
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Beam)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #60 CERQUEIRA Sofia 2000  GCM 8.050 3.4   11.450

2. #64 ANJOS SILVA Mariana 2005  FCG A 7.650 3.3   10.950

3. #53 ALMEIDA Matilde 2005  EGGaia 7.750 2.6   10.350

4. #45 CAMPOS Mariana 2006  BFC B 6.850 3.2   10.050

5. #46 NUNES Isabel 2007  BFC B 6.150 3.6   9.750

6. #62 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2006  FCG A 7.000 2.7   9.700

7. #47 MARGARIDA ABREU Mª. 2007  BFC B 5.600 4.1   9.700

8. #44 GONÇALVES Maria 2007  BFC B 6.850 2.6   9.450

9. #54 SILVA Ana 2006  EGGaia 7.250 2.1   9.350

10. #61 GOMES Maria 2007  FCG A 6.300 2.8   9.100

11. #63 GOMES Carolina 2005  FCG A 5.800 2.9   8.700

12. #56 SERRA Catarina 2006  SpCP C 6.400 2.2   8.600

13. #59 PEREIRA Marta 2005  ACM 6.000 2.4   8.400

14. #55 MARTINS Ana 2006  SpCP C 5.950 2.4   8.350

15. #58 COUTINHO Mariana 2007  SpCP C 4.400 2.3   6.700

16. #57 FERREIRA Carolina 2007  SpCP C       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around (Floor)

Coach E D Pen Total

1. #64 ANJOS SILVA Mariana 2005  FCG A 8.300 4.3   12.600

2. #47 MARGARIDA ABREU Mª. 2007  BFC B 7.850 4.2   12.050

3. #62 TEIXEIRA Catarina 2006  FCG A 8.450 3.5   11.950

4. #44 GONÇALVES Maria 2007  BFC B 7.750 4.1   11.850

5. #63 GOMES Carolina 2005  FCG A 7.800 3.6   11.400

6. #59 PEREIRA Marta 2005  ACM 7.150 4.0   11.150

7. #53 ALMEIDA Matilde 2005  EGGaia 8.050 2.9   10.950

8. #46 NUNES Isabel 2007  BFC B 6.850 3.9   10.750

9. #55 MARTINS Ana 2006  SpCP C 8.000 2.7   10.700

10. #45 CAMPOS Mariana 2006  BFC B 7.750 2.8   10.550

11. #61 GOMES Maria 2007  FCG A 7.850 2.6   10.450

12. #60 CERQUEIRA Sofia 2000  GCM 7.500 2.9 -0.5 9.900

13. #58 COUTINHO Mariana 2007  SpCP C 7.650 1.9   9.550

14. #57 FERREIRA Carolina 2007  SpCP C 5.800 3.7   9.500

15. #54 SILVA Ana 2006  EGGaia       0

15. #56 SERRA Catarina 2006  SpCP C       0
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around

Coach E D Pen Total Total

1. #64 ANJOS SILVA Marian

a

2005  FCG A 9.000

8.300

7.650

8.300

2.6

2.5

3.3

4.3

 

 

 

 

11.600

10.800

10.950

12.600

45.950

2. #62 TEIXEIRA Catarin

a

2006  FCG A 9.150

7.500

7.000

8.450

2.6

2.5

2.7

3.5

 

 

 

 

11.750

10.000

9.700

11.950

43.400

3. #60 CERQUEIRA Sofia 2000  GCM 8.450

6.500

8.050

7.500

3.2

3.1

3.4

2.9

-0.1

 

 

-0.5

11.550

9.600

11.450

9.900

42.500

4. #47 MARGARIDA

ABREU

Mª. 2007  BFC B 8.700

7.050

5.600

7.850

2.4

2.5

4.1

4.2

 

 

 

 

11.100

9.550

9.700

12.050

42.400

5. #63 GOMES Carolin

a

2005  FCG A 8.950

7.150

5.800

7.800

2.4

2.5

2.9

3.6

 

 

 

 

11.350

9.650

8.700

11.400

41.100

6. #61 GOMES Maria 2007  FCG A 8.700

7.650

6.300

7.850

2.4

2.5

2.8

2.6

 

 

 

 

11.100

10.150

9.100

10.450

40.800

7. #44 GONÇALVES Maria 2007  BFC B 40.750

https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/19


27/04/23, 08:15All-Around — Women, Porto Seniores — Results

Página 2 de 3https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/19/results

8.650

6.600

6.850

7.750

2.4

1.8

2.6

4.1

 

 

 

 

11.050

8.400

9.450

11.850

8. #45 CAMPOS Marian

a

2006  BFC B 8.450

6.750

6.850

7.750

2.4

2.4

3.2

2.8

-0.1

 

 

 

10.750

9.150

10.050

10.550

40.500

9. #53 ALMEIDA Matilde 2005  EGGa-

ia

8.000

7.400

7.750

8.050

2.4

1.3

2.6

2.9

 

 

 

 

10.400

8.700

10.350

10.950

40.400

10. #46 NUNES Isabel 2007  BFC B 8.500

6.300

6.150

6.850

2.4

1.8

3.6

3.9

 

 

 

 

10.900

8.100

9.750

10.750

39.500

11. #59 PEREIRA Marta 2005  ACM 8.200

7.300

6.000

7.150

2.4

2.2

2.4

4.0

-0.3

 

 

 

10.300

9.500

8.400

11.150

39.350

12. #55 MARTINS Ana 2006  SpCP

C

8.100

6.950

5.950

8.000

2.4

1.9

2.4

2.7

 

 

 

 

10.500

8.850

8.350

10.700

38.400

13. #58 COUTINHO Marian

a

2007  SpCP

C

7.650

5.500

4.400

7.650

2.4

1.8

2.3

1.9

 

 

 

 

10.050

7.300

6.700

9.550

33.600

14. #56 SERRA Catarin

a

2006  SpCP

C

28.650
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8.250

6.900

6.400

 

2.4

2.5

2.2

 

 

 

 

 

10.650

9.400

8.600

0

15. #57 FERREIRA Carolin

a

2007  SpCP

C

 

7.200

 

5.800

 

2.5

 

3.7

 

 

 

 

0

9.700

0

9.500

19.200

16. #54 SILVA Ana 2006  EGGa-

ia

 

7.450

7.250

 

 

0.9

2.1

 

 

-4.0

 

 

0

4.350

9.350

0

13.700
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Campeonato Distrital - GAF - II Divisão Event subtitle
Women — Porto Seniores — All-Around

Coach
Team
Score

1.

T12

 FCG A 34.700 30.950 29.750 35.950  

131.350

#64 ANJOS SILVA Marian

a

2005 11.600 10.800 10.950 12.600

#62 TEIXEIRA Catarin

a

2006 11.750 10.000 9.700 11.950

#63 GOMES Carolin

a

2005 11.350 9.650 8.700 11.400

#61 GOMES Maria 2007 11.100 10.150 9.100 10.450

2. T9  BFC B 33.050 27.100 29.500 34.650  

124.300

#47 MARGARIDA

ABREU

Mª. 2007 11.100 9.550 9.700 12.050

#44 GONÇALVES Maria 2007 11.050 8.400 9.450 11.850

#45 CAMPOS Marian

a

2006 10.750 9.150 10.050 10.550

#46 NUNES Isabel 2007 10.900 8.100 9.750 10.750

3.

T11

 SpCP C 31.200 27.950 23.650 29.750  

112.550

#55 MARTINS Ana 2006 10.500 8.850 8.350 10.700

#58 COUTINHO Marian

a

2007 10.050 7.300 6.700 9.550

#56 SERRA Catarin

a

2006 10.650 9.400 8.600 0
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https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/event/WAG
https://sporttech.io/events/7074b613-3609-4cea-74a8-ffe6469a7d1b/ovs/stages/19

